
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	PORTLAND	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Chris	Bond txn_QmHZGyd $10.00 $10.00
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Chris	Bond txn_XGHE0pA $200.00 $210.00
2024-06-05 Donation	from	Skye	Priestley txn_xQHnBb6 $20.00 $230.00
2024-06-06 Donation	from	Taidgh	Robinson txn_9KH4QER $10.00 $240.00
2024-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/3	to	6/9 txn_ZeHmrky -$16.14 $223.86
2024-06-11 Donation	from	Julien	Tord txn_R2HMGwr $10.00 $233.86
2024-06-11 Donation	from	Jordan	Jordanson txn_wNHKrV7 $100.00 $333.86
2024-06-11 Donation	from	Nate txn_mAHaVyZ $20.00 $353.86
2024-06-13 Portland	Pie txn_0eHXab2 -$33.20 $320.66
2024-06-13 Donation	from	Hacking	hackerton	the	5th txn_d7HvxWR $200.00 $520.66
2024-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/10	to	6/16 txn_MNHJ7rA -$10.09 $510.57
2024-06-19 PORTLAND	PIE	-	PORTLAN txn_NQHgMAZ -$34.15 $476.42
2024-06-20 Donation	from	GREY	PEREZ txn_OXHVO4K $30.00 $506.42
2024-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/17	to	6/23 txn_oyH5EXe -$13.74 $492.68
2024-06-26 Donation	from	Alexander	Koenig txn_XGHEqkR $20.00 $512.68
2024-06-27 Portland	Pie txn_9KH4KN5 -$33.20 $479.48
2024-06-27 Donation	from	Jake	Simonds txn_4dH7gqZ $100.00 $579.48
2024-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/24	to	6/30 txn_NQHgQ9X -$3.61 $575.87

WITHDRAWN:	$144.13.	DEPOSITED:	$720.00. $575.87

Hack	Portland	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	Portland's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


